Time

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

MONTANA AERONAUTICS BOARD
TELECONFERENCE MEETING
2630 Airport Road, Helena, MT

June 6, 2017

Ite

Call to Order

Introduction of New Board Member

Approval of Minutes

Public Comment

FY 17 Extension Requests

1. Deer Lodge — Loan $41,193

2. Stevensville — Grant: $26,680; Loan $71,000
Loan and Grant Internal Process Audit Update
Airway Beacon Update

Board Discussion

Meeting Adjourns

Conference Phone Number:
Helena: 444-7946
Outside Helena: 1-888-556-4635

Conference Password: 0121



